FORM No. 993 - WARRANTY DEED - Grantor to Self and Others (Individual or Corporate). COPYRIGHT 1986 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NS	2770.4
ı	Vol_MO2 Page 27724
THEODORE T. & ILO B. LEE	STATE OF OREGON,
P. O. BOX 322	33.
BLY, OREGON 97622 Grantor's Name and Address	
BRADLEY L. & JUDITH I. WHEELER	
P. O. BOX 352	
BLY, OREGON 97622	
Grantees' Names and Address(es) After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED
BRADLEY L. & JUDITH: I. WHEELER	FOR RECORDER'S USE
90739 Hwy 140 West	The Street Street
Lakeview OR 97630	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 05/09/2002 2138 p m.
BRADLEY L. & JUDITH I. WHERLER	Vol M02, Pg 27724
90739 Hwy 140 West Lakeview OR 97630	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ \(\mathcal{Q} / \frac{\alpha}{c} \) # of Pgs /
Lakeview Ok 77030	ty.
WARRANTY DEED GRA	ANTOR TO SELF AND OTHERS
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that THEOD	ORE T. LEE AND ILO B. LEE
KIVOW ALL DI TILOL I RESERVIS IIIAI	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter state	ed, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
BRADLEY L. WHEELER AND JUDITH I. WHEEL	<u>er</u>
	, hereinafter called
the grantees, and unto grantees' heirs, successors and assigns, th	nat certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appur-
	ated in KLAMATH County, State of Oregon,
described as follows, to-wit:	w 1
W # OI C	the W $\frac{1}{8}$ of
Lot 9, B	Block 5.
Klamath	Falls Forest Estates Sycan Unit
also lmo	we as Lot Od Blook 5
grae Muo	wn as Lot 9A, Block 5
98 7400	ded in Klamath County, Oregon.
	, ,
HE CRACE INCLIENCENT CO	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantees and grante	······································
	grantees' heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
	ncumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
	part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above d	
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer	stated in terms of dollars, is \$
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or v	alue given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if not app	
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, t	the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed thi	is instrument this day of, 191_1; if
-	d its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	T
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED I	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSO	
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	o. Su D. O. Cle
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORES	ST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
	. //
STATE OF OPECON County of	Klamath 100
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknown	Klamath ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klameth ss. Veledged before me on 14-Sept , 1997,
by Trecaste 1 170	klamath veledged before me on 14-Sept , 19-7, veledged before me on , 19-,
This instrument was acknow	. Lee
This instrument was acknow byas	rledged before me on, 19,
This instrument was acknow byas	rledged before me on, 19,
This instrument was acknow byas	rledged before me on, 19,
This instrument was acknow byas	redged before me on, 19,